
   

 

 
 

Yes!  I want to make a donation to the HORIZONS Scholarship Program of Women In Defense in 
the following amount: 

Any amount gets us closer to our goal! 
 
 
Signature               Date  
 
Name  
  
Company/Organization  
 
Address  
  
City/State/Zip  
 
E-mail        Telephone  
 
 
Payment Options 
 

American Express          Visa             MasterCard             Diners Club 
 
 
Credit Card Number      Expiration Date  
 

  Check made payable to WID       Accounting: 5040-0000-81 99 
 
Return to WID, 2111 Wilson Blvd., Suite 400, Arlington, VA 22201, Attention T. Dickey 
Questions:  T. Dickey, tdickey@ndia.org, (703) 247-2589 
 
 
Women In Defense is an affiliate of the National Defense Industrial Association, which is recognized by the IRS as a tax-exempt 
education association under section 501(c)3 of the Internal Revenue Code. Please consult your tax advisor for specific advice 
concerning permissible deductions. 

6-23-14 

 $500.00 

 $250.00            

 $100.00 

   $50.00            

 Other  $__________  
         

http://wid.ndia.org
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