

## 2111 Wilson Boulevard, Suite 400 Arlington, VA 22201-3061

(703) 522-1820 Fax (703) 522-1885 Web: http://wid.ndia.org

Yes! I want to make the following amount \$500.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$50.00 \$COME \$50.00 \$COME	:	o the HORIZONS S	cholarship Program	of Women In Defense in
 Signature		]	Date	
Name				
Company/Organization	ı			
Address				
City/State/Zip				
E-mail		,	Гelephone	
Payment Options				
□American Express	□ Visa	☐ MasterCard	☐ Diners Club	
Credit Card Number		]	Expiration Date	
☐ Check made payable	e to WID			Accounting: 5040-0000-81 99
Return to WID, 2111 V Questions: T. Dickey,			A 22201, Attention T.	Dickey
		nal Defense Industrial Asso		d by the IRS as a tax-exempt

Women In Defense is an affiliate of the National Defense Industrial Association, which is recognized by the IRS as a tax-exempt education association under section 501(c)3 of the Internal Revenue Code. Please consult your tax advisor for specific advice concerning permissible deductions.

